88
Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may
be made without notice and without incurring liability. Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverley, South Australia, 5009.
Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08) 8243 2488. A.B.N. 47 001 310 443
Waterbird® PC (Pressure Compensating) Mini Sprinkler
Application
Delivers a spray pattern that suits a wide

350 8.5 134
Grey
150 9.0 151
0.39
200 9.5 2.7 151
250 9.0 2.7 152
300 9.0 2.7 150
350 9.0 149
Shaded portions indicate recommended operating pressures.
Diameters based on spinner installed 250 mm above ground.
* Measured from spinner outlet.
89
Ordering Information
Waterbird® PC Mini Sprinkler Head Only
CODE DESCRIPTION
WB7PC36 Waterbird PC, 10 mm Black Nozzle at 36 Lph, 2.8 m radius  with Standard Spinner
WB7PC47 Waterbird PC, 10 mm Light Blue Nozzle at 47 Lph, 3.0 m radius  with Standard Spinner
WB7PC57 Waterbird PC, 10 mm White Nozzle at 57 Lph, 3.3 m radius  with Standard Spinner
WB7PC76 Waterbird PC, 10 mm Maroon Nozzle at 76 Lph, 4.0 m radius  with Standard Spinner
WB7PC99 Waterbird PC, 10 mm Green Nozzle at 99 Lph, 4.0 m radius  with Standard Spinner
WB7PC118 Waterbird PC, 10 mm Purple Nozzle at 118 Lph, 3.8 m radius  with Standard Spinner
WB7PC134 Waterbird PC, 10 mm Blue Nozzle at 134 Lph, 4.5 m radius  with Standard Spinner
WB7PC151 Waterbird PC, 10 mm Grey Nozzle at 151 Lph, 4.5 m radius  with Standard Spinner
WB7PC36D Waterbird PC, 10 mm Black Nozzle at 36 Lph, 0.3 m radius with Deflector Spinner
WB7PC47D Waterbird PC, 10 mm Light Blue Nozzle at 47 Lph, 0.5 m radius with Deflector Spinner
WB7PC57D Waterbird PC, 10 mm White Nozzle at 57 Lph, 0.7 m radius with Deflector Spinner
WB7PC76D Waterbird PC, 10 mm Maroon Nozzle at 76 Lph, 0.8 m radius with Deflector Spinner
WB7PC99D Waterbird PC, 10 mm Green Nozzle at 99 Lph, 0.9 m radius with Deflector Spinner
WB7PC118D Waterbird PC, 10 mm Purple Nozzle at 118 Lph, 1.1 m radius with Deflector Spinner
WB7PC134D Waterbird PC, 10 mm Blue Nozzle at 134 Lph, 1.4 m radius with Deflector Spinner
WB7PC151D Waterbird PC, 10 mm Grey Nozzle at 151 Lph, 1.4 m radius with Deflector Spinner
Waterbird® PC Mini Sprinkler with Stake and Tube Assembly
CODE DESCRIPTION
WB7PCXXS Available with Standard Spinner on Black Stake with Tube and Adaptor
WB7PCXXSR Available with Standard Spinner on Red Stake with Tube and Adaptor
WB7PCXXDS Available with Deflector Spinner on Black Stake with Tube and Adaptor
WB7PCXXDSR Available with Deflector Spinner on Red Stake with Tube and Adaptor
For any of the above configurations, substitute the XX with the desired flow rate (refer to the above codes).
E.g. For Waterbird PC at 47 Lph with standard spinner on black stake, use code WB7PC47S.
N.B. Nozzles 36 to 99 Lph fitted with 5 mm x 0.6 m Tube and Stake, Nozzles 118 Lpm and above fitted with 10 mm x 0.8 m Tube and
Stake
Waterbird® PC (Pressure Compensating) Mini Sprinkler cont.
Robust double frame